Balansrikning
Belopp i kr

Tillgangar

Anléiggningstillgangar
Materiella anliggningstiligingar

Summa anliggningstillgangar
Omsiéttningstillgangar
Sverigelotter

Kortfristiga fordringar

Kassa och bank

Summa omsittningstillgangar
Summa tillgangar

Balansrikning
Belopp i kr

Eget kapital och skulder

Eget kapital

Eget kapital
Arets resultat

Kortfristga skulder
Skuld till minnesfonden

Summa eget kapital och skulder

2020-12-31

10 690
1200

11 890

130 980

142 870

142 870

2020-12-31

130 050
-11 902

118 148

6210
18 512

142 870

2019-12-31

10 230

10230

147 676

157 906

157 906

2019-12-31

122 728
7322

130 050

12 692
15 164

157 906



